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Brooklyn, NY

June 16, 2019

OPEN MEN

Results By Leone Timing & Results Services
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49
50
51
52

Michael Kolor
Richie Bertrand
Jason Lakritz
Elijah Taylor
John Butler

Jay Schairbaum
Scott Easey
Cooper Krenkels
Karlo Mendoza
Sean Edelman
Brian Reis
William Holleran
Nick Adams

Conor McCaffrey
Toby Kelleher
Jeff Poindexter
Jaime Castro

Wil Cramer

K.J. Matuszak
Kevin Treadway
Dennis Serna
Stephen Bione
Noah Devereaux
Logan Yu

Jordan Chavez
Ricardo Castro
Richard-0live Bah
Danny Sheehan
Andrew Wegman
Nathaniel Picard-Busky
Andy Kifer

John Papavizas
Kevin Rankin
Felipe Nazar
Solomon Hailu
Zach Cole
Jonatha Chessor
Sean Prinz

Brian Rosetti
Peter Campbell
Samuel Groner
Lexi Nastos
Jordon Holtzman
Youcef Mami

John Sobotka, Ii
Joe Tucker

Josef Dipietrantonio
Adam Welling
Matthew Funk
Noah Jampol
Kevin Matheny
Dmitri Zuccarello
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Cranberry Township

New York
New York
Brooklyn
New York
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Ruston
Bergenfield
Boston
Brooklyn
San Francisco
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Bronx

New York
Brooklyn
New York
New York
Union City
Astoria
Brooklyn
East Brunswick
Brooklyn
New York
Orange
Brooklyn
Astoria
New York
Brooklyn
Cambridge
New York
New York
Brooklyn
Brooklyn

Long Island City

New York
New York
Brooklyn
New York
Manhasset
New York
New York
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
New York
New York
New York
Brooklyn
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
lo1
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Elias Saric

Tom Eschbacher
Errol 0'Gilvie
Derek Chan
Patrick Robak
Sean Baez

Danny Elphinston
Marvin Yang

Ben Lauder Dykes
Cemi Abreu

Sean McKusick
James Allen
Russell Turley
Zachary Lacher
Jesus Perez
Andrew Dearling
Quentin Tran
Ian Cooley
Paolo Alberca
Pierce Lydon
Arash Noori

Richard Issa Bockari

Brian Kendrick
Marco Vargas
Teddy Barkulis
Yoonseok Lee
Max Yuan

Thai Bui

Rick Swette
Greg Rosetti
Jeremy Kaminer
Bryan Kim
Jasper Chang
John Conner
William Xiao
Joshua Carrafa
Mitchell Gouzenko
Xiaoyuan Wu
David Lam

Greg Travers
Stephon Beckford
Owen Kuchinad
Johannes Hellmuth
Akira Ishiguro
Alex Nguyen
Daniel Bulteel
Chris Chavez
Phillip Richard
David Gettens
Mark Rosen

Sean Froedtert
Collin Waldoch
Gareth Murphy
Jack Watty

Tom Holtz

Matt McShea
Taylor Carlson
Bobby Judge
Samuel Lite
Cesar Macias
Xavier Valentin
Eric Voaden
Hadrien Royal
Padraig Mageean
Jon Sykes

20
33
34
29
31
37
29
36
34
35
33
37
34
26
32
33
29
26
31
30
39
34
31
25
40
36
34
28
33
36
30
36
28
26
23
35
24
32
29
25
30
15
35
35
23
34
25
26
32
38
39
25
38
31
32
21
29
33
26
33
32
29
34
32
35
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;10
:11
:11
:11
:12
:13
:13
:13
114
114
:15
:16
:17
117
:17
:17
:18
:18
:18
:18
:18
:19
:19
:19
:19
120
120
121
021
123
123
124
124
125
:25
:25
126
126
126
126
127
127
127
128
:28
129
:29
:30
:30
:31
132
:32
:33
:33
:33
:35
:36
:36
137
137
137
:38
:38
:39
:39
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107
107
107
108
105
;10
108
;10
;10
112
109
108
:13
115
114
:15
111
112
115
:13
:15
116
116
114
:18
:16
117
:15
112
117
:18
:16
123
121
122
:21
:21
120
123
:19
122
121
120
:23
126
125
126
:25
120
123
126
128
127
126
:30
:30
:31
:33
129
:31
129
:29
:34
126
:33

New York
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Rockville Centre
Bronx

New York
Brooklyn

New York
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Long Island City
New York
Flushing
Bronx
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Astoria
Brooklyn

New York
Willingboro
New York
Elmhurst
Brooklyn

New York
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Clarks Summit
New York

New York
North Brunswick
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Fort Lee
Brooklyn
Philadelphia
Middle Village
Baldwin

New York
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Cambridge
New York
East Elmhurst
New York
Brooklyn

New York
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Fort Lee
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Winnetka
Brooklyn

Kew Gardens
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Bronx
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NJ
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
PA
NY
NY
NJ
NY
NY
NY
NJ
NY
PA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
MA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NJ
NY
NY
IL
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

1235
326
1051
216
1168
142
322
1143
501
123
572
132
798
492
634
275
791
245
865
1173
615
169
993
809
1253
1009
852
894
769
694
458
472
220
242
1141
203
1259
1137
493
1118
1257
1166
421
447
612
190
222
1072
1212
691
955
820
1038
826
982
577
898
455
521
531
805
1124
695
537
770
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118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
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152
153
154
155
156
157
158
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160
161
162
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164
165
166
167
168
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170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

Russell Wight
Richard Scott
Benjamin Stanley
Aron Sos

Jake Bertanza
Joshua March Cowan
Oscar Benavides

Abderazzak Ait Chait

Sam Kallman
Gregory Constantine
Zamien Allard
Bryant Chestnut
Kyle Wong

Taiowa Waner

Hugh Murray

Ivan Diaz

Steven De Nicola
Rosendo Gutierrez
Thomas Boardman
Scott Morano

Sean Poole

John Ferry

Joseph Rios

James King

Jesse Morav
Brandon Komoda
Alistair Connal
Felix Puno III
Toru Kobayashi
Adam Donahue
Thomas Conti
Simon Rasin
Travis Larrier
Anthony Zhu

David Ariel
Michael Valdes
Cody Castro
Jeremiah Kim
Matthew Kortlander
Christopher Chung
Chris Hansen
Andrew Pabon

Rami Idlby

Albert Chen

Chris Sans
Nicolas Demey
David Gibian
Alexander Fabry
Andrey Kirichenko
Adam Penny

Marcos Martinez
Sam Punia

Joshua Martinez
Juan Chox

Darryl McPherson
Cj Oordt

Jesse Spellman
Robert Capello

Ludovic De Beaucorps

Michael Tartaglia
Kevin Roche
William Heath
Alonzo Maciel

Ian McCabe

Nathan Schouten

34
33
32
32
33
33
37
38
27
30
17
31
31
35
32
30
26
34
37
33
31
35
29
38
32
36
31
27
36
29
30
38
39
29
32
31
26
35
28
33
29
31
35
28
36
39
30
32
32
28
37
33
33
33
30
26
36
29
39
36
34
36
33
31
36
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:39
140
140
:40
141
:41
:41
:41
141
144
144
144
144
:45
:45
:45
:46
147
147
147
:48
:48
:49
:49
:49
:50
:50
:50
:50
:51
:51
:53
:53
:56
:56
:56
:56
:57
:57
:58
:58
:58
:59
:59
:59
:59
:59
100
100
103
104
105
106
106
106
108
109
109
:10
:10
:11
:11
:12
:12
:12
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:33
:33
:38
:39
:30
:35
:34
:35
:30
141
141
:36
:34
137
132
140
:38
:39
142
142
142
140
137
144
:40
143
141
:46
:43
:45
146
:45
146
:50
149
:50
:49
:50
:50
146
:48
149
:50
:52
:54
:51
:50
:51
:54
:52
:52
:55
:56
:54
:52
;01
107
:58
:58
:03
106
106
:59
:03
100

Brooklyn
Brooklyn
New York
New York
Brooklyn
New York
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
New York
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Bronx
Brooklyn
New York
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
New York
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Bronx
New York
New York
Philadelphia
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
New York
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
New York
New York
Jericho
Brooklyn
New York
New York
Holmdel
Brooklyn
New York
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
West Babylon
Corona
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
New York
Larchmont
Peekskill
Brooklyn
New York
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
New York

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
PA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NJ
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

1133
713
761
755
162
547
159
128
989
918
867
225
843
824

1039
929
274
404
168
595

1063
335
679
475
596
480
241
647
478
295
244
660

1008

1180
139
804
209
994
483
231
970
625
445
224
702
283
377
329
995

1227

1022

1066

1021
9209
574
622
757

1158
270
774
684
420
532

1026

1182
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183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
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220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

Jose Ortiz

Steve Flinchbaugh
Juan Basaldua
Charlie Tulip
Rahsun Fulton
Mark Perry
Maxwell Zorick
Kemal Akdogan
Percy Dextre
Amos Damroth
Anthony Wong
Zachary Smith

Ck Tang

Matthew Smith
Jamal Kennedy
Abhinav Singhal
Nour Shaikh
Christopher Douge
Claudio Marquez
Pawel Bargiel
Jason Sherman
Matthew Flood
Thomas Malinowsky
Jorge Beltre
Robin Kennedy
Andrew Triska
Aaron Solomon
Harry Martin
Albert Chao
Andrew Mallalieu
Joshua Schulman
William Leggat
David Melton
Marc Rehman
Salvatore Emilio
Joseph Zalak
Paul Butler
Robert Alvarez
Melvin Coronado
Mykhailo Naumliuk
George Koutsodontis
Eleftherios Vouvoudakis
Aki Kozato

Randy Hall

Luke Kavenagh
Alex Martinez
Francisco Andaur
Bryan Hall

Matt Wilson

Luis Molina
Jonathan Goley
Jeffrey Smith
Brad Poges

Caue Todeschini
Andre Laboy
Jonathan Bailey
Euan Watson
Ansen Pei

Aaron Meeker
Eddy Peralta
Dave McGrath
Luke Morton

Wei Yu Zhao
Jordan Sanchez
Matthew Moody

28
27
38
44
31
29
30
34
38
24
32
27
33
24
39
37
34
29
36
34
39
28
30
31
31
31
30
31
35
26
25
17
33
50
26
37
29
25
36
31
35
39
28
39
35
38
34
38
32
33
36
25
33
37
35
38
39
32
39
16
38
27
30
31
35
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:12
:13
114
114
:14
114
116
;16
;16
117
:19
:19
120
120
120
120
121
122
122
124
:25
126
126
127
:29
:29
:29
:30
:30
:30
:31
:32
:32
:34
:35
137
:39
:39
140
:41
144
:45
146
147
147
:48
:49
:49
:50
:50
:51
:54
:55
:55
:57
:59
101
101
:03
105
105
106
;10
:11
:13
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:57
104
105
107
:58
104
108
104
105
104
109
106
:08
107
113
105
109
:13
112
114
112
112
115
:17
:18
:19
121
120
114
121
:19
122
122
124
122
127
129
:34
:29
:31
129
:31
134
:45
:36
132
:38
:36
:35
:37
:38
141
:36
143
144
144
:45
:50
149
:56
:53
:55
:59
147
100

Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Jackson Heights
Brooklyn
New York
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Woodhaven
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
New York
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Jersey City
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
New York
Brooklyn
New York
Brooklyn
New York
Queens
Nyack
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
New York
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
New York
Jersey City
Brooklyn
White Plains
New York
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
New York
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
New York
Far Rockaway
Brooklyn
New York
Bronx
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
New York
New York
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
New York
Brooklyn
New York
New York
Brooklyn
Yonkers
Bronx

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NJ
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NJ
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

624
947
147
797
358
635
1151
129
289
1209
842
744
772
742
467
734
1091
304
550
1256
726
339
541
158
469
794
754
552
221
1019
712
1011
581
664
323
854
895
870
249
604
484
1126
998
1184
465
553
873
409
835
591
383
741
640
1116
491
144
825
632
1243
633
1028
598
857
1086
1034
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248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
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Kyle Sutcliffe

Li Wynn Tan

Julian Bozeman
Christopher Rodriguez
Brandon Domingo
David Smith

Scott Cruttenden
Kuan Hsiao Liu
Kenny Durkin
Matthew Rodriguez
Marcus Lee

Sankalp Malhotra
Emmanuel Rodriguez
Emmanuel Rodriguez Jr
Elijah Santanelli
Matt Allwood

David Der Sarkisian
James Richardson
Johnny Nelson
Jonathan Moldenhauer
Danny Rios

Shane Page

Ben Chan

Dan Torrens

Tony Wong

Kirill Limarov
Alexander Martinez
Anthony Bucci

Jamal Kennedy
Andrew Craig

Yosef Herzog

Jeff Dormeus

Jose Leon

Ryan Conarro

Larry Ge

27
28
34
26
35
36
37
35
25
37
25
35
38
18
17
31
39
37
31
30
33
35
37
28
38
32
37
28
14
28
34
37
51
39
33
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;16
117
:19
120
120
128
:31
:31
:34
:34
:38
:51
:52
:52
105
106
106
109
109
:12
:17
126
:30
:30
:36
142
:48
:58
:10
:34
:34
102
100
:18
106
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11
10

;01
100
107
100
106
113
117
:12
120
;10
124
141
128
127
:39
:48
:48
:52
109
:55
:59
115
108
:12
:19
124
128
142
:01
112
10:
140
142
13:
16:

12

00
06

New York
Tampa
Dahlonega
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Astoria
New York
Flushing
Astoria
Brooklyn
Tenafly
New York
New York
Bronx
Mineola
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Elizabeth
Brooklyn
New York
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Elmhurst
Brooklyn
New York
Staten Island
Queens Village
New York
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
New York
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Dahlonega
Brooklyn

NY
FL
GA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NJ
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NJ
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
GA
NY

1171
1108
889
686
1190
1097
924
522
316
1079
503
539
1078
1234
1087
135
286
672
607
590
677
626
215
788
1136
516
554
186
468
257
425
301
1167
917
365
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